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ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR JANUARY SEMESTER 2024

Date Day Event
06-12-2023 to Wednesday to : .
09-12-2023 Saturday Pre-Registration for BS-MS Students
04-01-2024 TO Thursday to . .
06-01-2024 Saturday Course Registration BS-MS & Ph. D. Students
08-01-2024 Monday First day of instruction
16-01-2024 Tuesday Last date for Add/Drop of Courses and Freezing
Registration
28-02-2024 Wednesday Science Day Celebration (Non-Instructional Day)
29-02-2024 TO Thursday to . _
09-03-2024 Saturday Mid-Semester Examinations
11-03-2024 Monday Start of Instructions after Mid-Semester
Examinations
30-04-2024 Tuesday Last day of Instruction
06-05-2024 TO Monday to —
15-05-2024 Wednesday End-Semester Examinations
24-05-2024 Friday Announcement of Grades
31-05-2024 Friday Last day of registration fg(;zljepeat Exams of January
03-06-2024 TO Monday to N
08-06-2024 Saturday Repeat/make up Examinations
17-06-2024 Monday Announcement oégraqes after Repeat/makeup
xaminations

e Total number of days of instruction: 68 (Before Mid-Sem Exam: 35; After Mid-Sem Exam:

33).
Holidays in January Semester 2024

1 | January 15", 2024 Monday Sankranti
2 | January 26", 2024 Friday Republic Day
3 | March 25", 2024 Monday Holi
4 | March 29", 2024 Friday Good Friday
5 | April 09", 2024 Tuesday nggﬁ‘ SiKiad ] Gudi Padava
6 | April 11, 2024 Thursday |d-ul-Fitr
7 | April 21%, 2024 Sunday Mahavir Jayanti
8 May 23, 2024 Thursday Budha Purnima
9 | June 17™ 2024 Monday Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid)

* The holidays in respect of Id-ul-Fitr and Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) may change, depending upon sighting
of the moon, and will be notified accordingly.
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